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Frank Grimm Wyoming Relays - 4/27/2013

Wyoming High School, MI

Team Rankings - Through Event 30

Female Team Scores -  1 Upper Division
Place School Points

 1 Grand Rapids Christian 1 GRCH 88

 2 Grand Haven 1 GRHA 86

 3 Holland West Ottawa 1 HWOT 69

 4 Zeeland East 1 ZELE 57

 5 Wyoming 1 ROGE 52

 6 Byron Center 1 BYCE 47

 7 Rockford 1 ROCK 37

 8 Wayland Union 1 WAUN 11

 447.00Total

Female Team Scores -  2 Lower Division
Place School Points

 1 Hamilton 2 HAMI 106

 2 Zeeland West 2 ZELW 100

 3 Grand Rapids South Christian 2 SOCH 86

 4 Grandville Calvin Christian 2 CALC 61

 5 Allendale 2 ALLD 55

 6 Grand Rapids West Catholic 2 GRWC 48

 7 Grand River Preparatory 2 GRP 1

 457.00Total

Male Team Scores -  1 Upper Division
Place School Points

 1 Holland West Ottawa 1 HWOT 94

 2 Byron Center 1 BYCE 83

 3 Grand Rapids Christian 1 GRCH 79

 4 Zeeland East 1 ZELE 66 . 50

 5 Grand Haven 1 GRHA 53

 6 Wyoming 1 ROGE 39

 7 Wayland Union 1 WAUN 25

 8 Rockford 1 ROCK 18 . 50

 458.00Total

Male Team Scores -  2 Lower Division
Place School Points

 1 Zeeland West 2 ZELW 130

 2 Grand Rapids West Catholic 2 GRWC 81

 3 Allendale 2 ALLD 79

 4 Hamilton 2 HAMI 69

 5 Grandville Calvin Christian 2 CALC 56

 6 Grand Rapids South Christian 2 SOCH 32

 7 Grand River Preparatory 2 GRP 2

 8 Grand Rapids Track 2 GRTC 1

 450.00Total


